No. C 21479

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Due no later than Jul 31, 2008
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

IDAHO DAIRYMEN'S ASSOCIATION, INC. (THE)
BOB NAEREBOUT

1182 EASTLAND DR N STE A

TWIN FALLS ID 83301

JACK DAVIS

1182 EASTLAND DR NSTE A

TWIN FALLS ID 83301

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address
DIRECTOR HEATH B YOUNG 34 EAST RICH LANE
DIRECTOR LON TEULLER BOX 45 1267 NORTH LOOP
PRESIDENT JACK DAVIS 7456 HAPPY VALLEY ROAD
DIRECTOR FRANK TEUNISSEN 3749 SW 3RD AVENUE
DIRECTOR MIKE ROTH 539 SOUTH 800 EAST
DIRECTOR JEFF HYDE 659 WEST 4800 SOUTH
DIRECTOR WILLIAM STOUDER 205 CLEARLAKE LANE
TREASURER RICK ONAINDIA 2930 SOUTH 2300 EAST
DIRECTOR JAMES STEWART 5459 DEER FLAT ROAD

City State
BLACKFOOT D
GENEVA D
KUNA D
NEW PLYMOUTH ID
JEROME D
PRESTON D
BUHL D
WENDELL D
NAMPA D

Country
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

Postal Code
83221
83238
83634
83655
83338
83263
83316
83355
83686

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

ID
C 21479

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Bob Naerebout
Name (type or print): Bob Naerebout

Date: 07/31/2008

Title: Executive Director

Processed 07/31/2008

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




