No. <b>C 21479</b>		Due no later than Jul 31, 2008		2. Registered Agen	2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)			
Return to:  SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080  NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE		Annual Report Form  1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.  IDAHO DAIRYMEN'S ASSOCIATION, INC. (THE) BOB NAEREBOUT  1182 EASTLAND DR N STE A TWIN FALLS ID 83301		JACK DAVIS	JACK DAVIS 1182 EASTLAND DR N STE A			
				TWIN FALLS ID	TWIN FALLS ID 83301			
				3. <u>New</u> Registered	3. New Registered Agent Signature:*			
4. Corporations: Ente	er Names and Busin	ess Addresses of	President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasur	er (optional).				
Office Held	Name		Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code	
DIRECTOR	HEATH B YO	DUNG	34 EAST RICH LANE	BLACKFOOT	ID	USA	83221	
DIRECTOR	LON TEULLE	:R	BOX 45 1267 NORTH LOOP	GENEVA	ID	USA	83238	
PRESIDENT	JACK DAVIS		7456 HAPPY VALLEY ROAD	KUNA	ID	USA	83634	
DIRECTOR	DR FRANK TEUNISSEN		3749 SW 3RD AVENUE	NEW PLYMOUTH	ID	USA	83655	
DIRECTOR	RECTOR MIKE ROTH		539 SOUTH 800 EAST	JEROME	ID	USA	83338	
DIRECTOR	JEFF HYDE		659 WEST 4800 SOUTH	PRESTON	ID	USA	83263	
DIRECTOR	OR WILLIAM STOUDER		205 CLEARLAKE LANE	BUHL	ID	USA	83316	
TREASURER	ASURER RICK ONAINDIA		2930 SOUTH 2300 EAST	WENDELL	ID	USA	83355	
DIRECTOR	ECTOR JAMES STEWART		5459 DEER FLAT ROAD	NAMPA	ID	USA	83686	
5. Organized Under the Laws of: 6.		6. Annual Report must be signed.*						
ID		Signature: Bob Naerebout		Date: 07,	Date: 07/31/2008			
C 21479		Name (type or print): Bob Naerebout			Title: Executive Director			
Processed 07/31/200	08		ovided signatures are accepted as original s	signatures.				